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Northern California State Championships
San Jose City College - Jaguar Center

Xcel A - 1
03/07/2020 08:00am

Start # Country Side A Score A Side B Score B Club Category App
08:00
am 1.  USA 2001. Sherry Shao 2031. Olivia Liu Bravo Rhythmic

Gymnastics Xcel A R1

08:02
am 2.  USA 2036. Yushi Chen 2035. Stefania

Nefedova
Bravo Rhythmic
Gymnastics Xcel A R1

08:04
am 3.  USA 2037. Anastasiia

Marchenko
2018. Polina
Klochkova

Bravo Rhythmic
Gymnastics Xcel A R1

08:06
am 4.  USA 2010. Elizaveta

Kozhanova 2019. Angelina Qiu Bravo Rhythmic
Gymnastics Xcel A R1

08:08
am 5.  USA 2020. Noa Liubovitch 2025. Roshelle

Pawar
Bravo Rhythmic
Gymnastics Xcel A R1

08:10
am 6.  USA 2030. Judy Yuan 2002. Helena Liu Bravo Rhythmic

Gymnastics Xcel A R1

08:12
am 7.  USA 2009. Sofia Patou 2013. Julie Yuan Bravo Rhythmic

Gymnastics Xcel A R1

08:14
am 8.  USA 2026. Eva Pathik Bravo Rhythmic

Gymnastics Xcel A R1

08:16
am 9.  USA 2033. Anastasia Danu 2032. Serena Ha Bulanin Rhythmic

Gymnastics Xcel A R1

08:18
am 10.  USA 2029. Sasha

Smolgovsky
2005. Julia
Pristinski Tornado sport club Xcel A R1

08:20
am 11.  USA 2008. Ksenia Poluektov 2007. Abbygail

Noyes
Global Rhythmic
Academy Xcel A R1

08:22
am 12.  USA 2014. Tatiana Ershova Bravo Rhythmic

Gymnastics Xcel A R1

08:24
am 13.  USA 2034. Aasmi

Suryavanshi
2028. Shaylee
Zilberstein Tornado sport club Xcel A R1

08:26
am 14.  USA 2004. Sarrah Kim 2003. Leah Datska Bulanin Rhythmic

Gymnastics Xcel A R1

08:28
am 15.  USA 2006. Evelina

Konchenko Tornado sport club Xcel A R1

08:30
am 16.  USA 2021. Celestine

Chee Diana's Rhythmics Xcel A R1

08:32
am 17.  USA 2001. Sherry Shao 2031. Olivia Liu Bravo Rhythmic

Gymnastics Xcel A R2

08:34
am 18.  USA 2036. Yushi Chen 2035. Stefania

Nefedova
Bravo Rhythmic
Gymnastics Xcel A R2

08:36
am 19.  USA 2037. Anastasiia

Marchenko
2018. Polina
Klochkova

Bravo Rhythmic
Gymnastics Xcel A R2

08:38
am 20.  USA 2010. Elizaveta

Kozhanova 2019. Angelina Qiu Bravo Rhythmic
Gymnastics Xcel A R2

08:40
am 21.  USA 2020. Noa Liubovitch Bravo Rhythmic

Gymnastics Xcel A R2

08:42
am 22.  USA 2030. Judy Yuan 2002. Helena Liu Bravo Rhythmic

Gymnastics Xcel A R2

08:44
am 23.  USA 2009. Sofia Patou 2013. Julie Yuan Bravo Rhythmic

Gymnastics Xcel A R2

08:46
am 24.  USA 2033. Anastasia Danu 2032. Serena Ha Bulanin Rhythmic

Gymnastics Xcel A R2

08:48
am 25.  USA 2029. Sasha

Smolgovsky
2005. Julia
Pristinski Tornado sport club Xcel A R2

08:50
am 26.  USA 2008. Ksenia Poluektov 2007. Abbygail

Noyes
Global Rhythmic
Academy Xcel A R2
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Start # Country Side A Score A Side B Score B Club Category App
08:52
am 27.  USA 2014. Tatiana Ershova Bravo Rhythmic

Gymnastics Xcel A R2

08:54
am 28.  USA 2034. Aasmi

Suryavanshi
2028. Shaylee
Zilberstein Tornado sport club Xcel A R2

08:56
am 29.  USA 2004. Sarrah Kim 2003. Leah Datska Bulanin Rhythmic

Gymnastics Xcel A R2

08:58
am 30.  USA 2006. Evelina

Konchenko Tornado sport club Xcel A R2

09:00
am 31.  USA 2020. Noa Liubovitch 2025. Roshelle

Pawar
Bravo Rhythmic
Gymnastics Xcel A R3

09:02
am 32.  USA 2030. Judy Yuan 2002. Helena Liu Bravo Rhythmic

Gymnastics Xcel A R3

09:04
am 33.  USA 2009. Sofia Patou 2013. Julie Yuan Bravo Rhythmic

Gymnastics Xcel A R3

09:06
am 34.  USA 2033. Anastasia Danu 2032. Serena Ha Bulanin Rhythmic

Gymnastics Xcel A R3

09:08
am 35.  USA 2008. Ksenia Poluektov 2007. Abbygail

Noyes
Global Rhythmic
Academy Xcel A R3

09:10
am 36.  USA 2014. Tatiana Ershova Bravo Rhythmic

Gymnastics Xcel A R3

09:12
am 37.  USA 2004. Sarrah Kim 2003. Leah Datska Bulanin Rhythmic

Gymnastics Xcel A R3

09:14
am 38.  USA 2006. Evelina

Konchenko Tornado sport club Xcel A R3
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Level 4A (2010, 2009)
03/07/2020 09:00am

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
09:00
am 1.  USA 415. Emma Lee Diana's Rhythmics 2009 JO Level 4 R1 1

09:02
am 2.  USA 416. Maryia Kutsko Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2010 JO Level 4 R1 2

09:04
am 3.  USA 418. Alexandra Stetsenko Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2010 JO Level 4 R1 1

09:06
am 4.  USA 438. Chinmayee Badveli Tornado sport club 2010 JO Level 4 R1 2

09:08
am 5.  USA 417. Ana Salazar Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2010 JO Level 4 R1 1

09:10
am 6.  USA 436. Polina Brodskaya Tornado sport club 2010 JO Level 4 R1 2

09:12
am 7.  USA 416. Maryia Kutsko Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2010 JO Level 4 R2 1

09:14
am 8.  USA 415. Emma Lee Diana's Rhythmics 2009 JO Level 4 R2 2

09:16
am 9.  USA 438. Chinmayee Badveli Tornado sport club 2010 JO Level 4 R2 1

09:18
am 10.  USA 418. Alexandra Stetsenko Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2010 JO Level 4 R2 2

09:20
am 11.  USA 436. Polina Brodskaya Tornado sport club 2010 JO Level 4 R2 1

09:22
am 12.  USA 417. Ana Salazar Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2010 JO Level 4 R2 2

09:24
am 13.  USA 415. Emma Lee Diana's Rhythmics 2009 JO Level 4 R3 1

09:26
am 14.  USA 416. Maryia Kutsko Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2010 JO Level 4 R3 2

09:28
am 15.  USA 418. Alexandra Stetsenko Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2010 JO Level 4 R3 1

09:30
am 16.  USA 438. Chinmayee Badveli Tornado sport club 2010 JO Level 4 R3 2

09:32
am 17.  USA 417. Ana Salazar Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2010 JO Level 4 R3 1

09:34
am 18.  USA 436. Polina Brodskaya Tornado sport club 2010 JO Level 4 R3 2
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Level 4B (2011 Jul-Dec)
03/07/2020 09:40am

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
09:40
am 1.  USA 411. Judi Radwan Dianas Rhythmics 2011 JO Level 4 R1 1

09:42
am 2.  USA 405. Palina Sauchanka Dianas Rhythmics 2011 JO Level 4 R1 2

09:44
am 3.  USA 423. Sophia Gavrilova Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2011 JO Level 4 R1 1

09:46
am 4.  USA 413. Vasylyna Brechko Rhythmic gymnastics academy east

bay 2011 JO Level 4 R1 2

09:48
am 5.  USA 414. Yasmina Brechko Rhythmic gymnastics academy east

bay 2011 JO Level 4 R1 1

09:50
am 6.  USA 419. Kristina Yakukhina Rhythmic gymnastics academy east

bay 2011 JO Level 4 R1 2

09:52
am 7.  USA 422. Ellie Cheung Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2011 JO Level 4 R1 1

09:54
am 8.  USA 439. Alisa Barash Tornado sport club 2011 JO Level 4 R1 2

09:56
am 9.  USA 408. Sasha Trityak Dianas Rhythmics 2011 JO Level 4 R1 1

09:58
am 10.  USA 434. Nina Tchentsova Global Rhythmic Academy 2011 JO Level 4 R1 2

10:00
am 11.  USA 405. Palina Sauchanka Dianas Rhythmics 2011 JO Level 4 R2 1

10:02
am 12.  USA 424. Minna Song Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2011 JO Level 4 R1 2

10:04
am 13.  USA 413. Vasylyna Brechko Rhythmic gymnastics academy east

bay 2011 JO Level 4 R2 1

10:06
am 14.  USA 411. Judi Radwan Dianas Rhythmics 2011 JO Level 4 R2 2

10:08
am 15.  USA 419. Kristina Yakukhina Rhythmic gymnastics academy east

bay 2011 JO Level 4 R2 1

10:10
am 16.  USA 423. Sophia Gavrilova Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2011 JO Level 4 R2 2

10:12
am 17.  USA 439. Alisa Barash Tornado sport club 2011 JO Level 4 R2 1

10:14
am 18.  USA 414. Yasmina Brechko Rhythmic gymnastics academy east

bay 2011 JO Level 4 R2 2

10:16
am 19.  USA 434. Nina Tchentsova Global Rhythmic Academy 2011 JO Level 4 R2 1

10:18
am 20.  USA 422. Ellie Cheung Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2011 JO Level 4 R2 2

10:20
am 21.  USA 424. Minna Song Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2011 JO Level 4 R2 1

10:22
am 22.  USA 408. Sasha Trityak Dianas Rhythmics 2011 JO Level 4 R2 2

10:24
am 23.  USA 405. Palina Sauchanka Dianas Rhythmics 2011 JO Level 4 R3 1

10:26
am 24.  USA 411. Judi Radwan Dianas Rhythmics 2011 JO Level 4 R3 2

10:28
am 25.  USA 413. Vasylyna Brechko Rhythmic gymnastics academy east

bay 2011 JO Level 4 R3 1

10:30
am 26.  USA 423. Sophia Gavrilova Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2011 JO Level 4 R3 2

10:32
am 27.  USA 419. Kristina Yakukhina Rhythmic gymnastics academy east

bay 2011 JO Level 4 R3 1

10:34
am 28.  USA 414. Yasmina Brechko Rhythmic gymnastics academy east

bay 2011 JO Level 4 R3 2
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
10:36
am 29.  USA 439. Alisa Barash Tornado sport club 2011 JO Level 4 R3 1

10:38
am 30.  USA 422. Ellie Cheung Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2011 JO Level 4 R3 2

10:40
am 31.  USA 434. Nina Tchentsova Global Rhythmic Academy 2011 JO Level 4 R3 1

10:42
am 32.  USA 408. Sasha Trityak Dianas Rhythmics 2011 JO Level 4 R3 2

10:44
am 33.  USA 424. Minna Song Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2011 JO Level 4 R3 1
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Level 4C (2011 Jan-Jun)
03/07/2020 11:00am

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
11:00
am 1.  USA 435. Zoey Matsienok Tornado sport club 2011 JO Level 4 R1 1

11:02
am 2.  USA 433. Nadia Dziri Global Rhythmic Academy 2011 JO Level 4 R1 2

11:04
am 3.  USA 441. Meme Kovalenko Nino's Rhythmic Club 2011 JO Level 4 R1 1

11:06
am 4.  USA 427. Yuelin Xiong Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2011 JO Level 4 R1 2

11:08
am 5.  USA 406. Katherine Kokhanyy Dianas Rhythmics 2011 JO Level 4 R1 1

11:10
am 6.  USA 435. Zoey Matsienok Tornado sport club 2011 JO Level 4 R2 2

11:12
am 7.  USA 433. Nadia Dziri Global Rhythmic Academy 2011 JO Level 4 R2 1

11:14
am 8.  USA 441. Meme Kovalenko Nino's Rhythmic Club 2011 JO Level 4 R2 2

11:16
am 9.  USA 427. Yuelin Xiong Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2011 JO Level 4 R2 1

11:18
am 10.  USA 406. Katherine Kokhanyy Dianas Rhythmics 2011 JO Level 4 R2 2

11:20
am 11.  USA 435. Zoey Matsienok Tornado sport club 2011 JO Level 4 R3 1

11:22
am 12.  USA 433. Nadia Dziri Global Rhythmic Academy 2011 JO Level 4 R3 2

11:24
am 13.  USA 441. Meme Kovalenko Nino's Rhythmic Club 2011 JO Level 4 R3 1

11:26
am 14.  USA 427. Yuelin Xiong Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2011 JO Level 4 R3 2

11:28
am 15.  USA 406. Katherine Kokhanyy Dianas Rhythmics 2011 JO Level 4 R3 1
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Level 4D (2012 Jul-Dec)
03/07/2020 11:40am

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
11:40
am 1.  USA 429. Evelyn Makovey Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics 2012 JO Level 4 R1 1

11:42
am 2.  USA 428. Anita Kuzmina Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2012 JO Level 4 R1 2

11:44
am 3.  USA 412. Yihan Zhang Diana's Rhythmics 2012 JO Level 4 R1 1

11:46
am 4.  USA 403. Chloe Na Dianas Rhythmics 2012 JO Level 4 R1 2

11:48
am 5.  USA 404. Sofia Zolotuhin Dianas Rhythmics 2012 JO Level 4 R1 1

11:50
am 6.  USA 409. Isabel Kaplunov Dianas Rhythmics 2012 JO Level 4 R1 2

11:52
am 7.  USA 407. Daisy Chen Dianas Rhythmics 2012 JO Level 4 R1 1

11:54
am 8.  USA 429. Evelyn Makovey Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics 2012 JO Level 4 R2 2

11:56
am 9.  USA 428. Anita Kuzmina Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2012 JO Level 4 R2 1

11:58
am 10.  USA 412. Yihan Zhang Diana's Rhythmics 2012 JO Level 4 R2 2

12:00
pm 11.  USA 403. Chloe Na Dianas Rhythmics 2012 JO Level 4 R2 1

12:02
pm 12.  USA 404. Sofia Zolotuhin Dianas Rhythmics 2012 JO Level 4 R2 2

12:04
pm 13.  USA 409. Isabel Kaplunov Dianas Rhythmics 2012 JO Level 4 R2 1

12:06
pm 14.  USA 407. Daisy Chen Dianas Rhythmics 2012 JO Level 4 R2 2

12:08
pm 15.  USA 429. Evelyn Makovey Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics 2012 JO Level 4 R3 1

12:10
pm 16.  USA 428. Anita Kuzmina Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2012 JO Level 4 R3 2

12:12
pm 17.  USA 412. Yihan Zhang Diana's Rhythmics 2012 JO Level 4 R3 1

12:14
pm 18.  USA 403. Chloe Na Dianas Rhythmics 2012 JO Level 4 R3 2

12:16
pm 19.  USA 404. Sofia Zolotuhin Dianas Rhythmics 2012 JO Level 4 R3 1

12:18
pm 20.  USA 409. Isabel Kaplunov Dianas Rhythmics 2012 JO Level 4 R3 2

12:20
pm 21.  USA 407. Daisy Chen Dianas Rhythmics 2012 JO Level 4 R3 1
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Level 4E (2012 Jan-Jun, 2013, 2014)
03/07/2020 12:30pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
12:30
pm 1.  USA 421. Vicroria Khan Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2012 JO Level 4 R1 1

12:32
pm 2.  USA 402. Carah Ortiz Dianas Rhythmics 2013 JO Level 4 R1 2

12:34
pm 3.  USA 437. Gninada Badveli Tornado sport club 2014 JO Level 4 R1 1

12:36
pm 4.  USA 425. Chelsea Lau Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2012 JO Level 4 R1 2

12:38
pm 5.  USA 426. Stella Bai Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2012 JO Level 4 R1 1

12:40
pm 6.  USA 440. Annabeth Au Tornado sport club 2012 JO Level 4 R1 2

12:42
pm 7.  USA 430. Elizabeth Sciupac Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics 2012 JO Level 4 R1 1

12:44
pm 8.  USA 401. Violetta Shubina Dianas Rhythmics 2012 JO Level 4 R1 2

12:46
pm 9.  USA 420. Esther Kofman Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2013 JO Level 4 R1 1

12:48
pm 10.  USA 421. Vicroria Khan Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2012 JO Level 4 R2 2

12:50
pm 11.  USA 402. Carah Ortiz Dianas Rhythmics 2013 JO Level 4 R2 1

12:52
pm 12.  USA 437. Gninada Badveli Tornado sport club 2014 JO Level 4 R2 2

12:54
pm 13.  USA 425. Chelsea Lau Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2012 JO Level 4 R2 1

12:56
pm 14.  USA 426. Stella Bai Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2012 JO Level 4 R2 2

12:58
pm 15.  USA 440. Annabeth Au Tornado sport club 2012 JO Level 4 R2 1

01:00
pm 16.  USA 430. Elizabeth Sciupac Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics 2012 JO Level 4 R2 2

01:02
pm 17.  USA 401. Violetta Shubina Dianas Rhythmics 2012 JO Level 4 R2 1

01:04
pm 18.  USA 420. Esther Kofman Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2013 JO Level 4 R2 2

01:06
pm 19.  USA 421. Vicroria Khan Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2012 JO Level 4 R3 1

01:08
pm 20.  USA 402. Carah Ortiz Dianas Rhythmics 2013 JO Level 4 R3 2

01:10
pm 21.  USA 437. Gninada Badveli Tornado sport club 2014 JO Level 4 R3 1

01:12
pm 22.  USA 425. Chelsea Lau Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2012 JO Level 4 R3 2

01:14
pm 23.  USA 426. Stella Bai Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2012 JO Level 4 R3 1

01:16
pm 24.  USA 440. Annabeth Au Tornado sport club 2012 JO Level 4 R3 2

01:18
pm 25.  USA 430. Elizabeth Sciupac Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics 2012 JO Level 4 R3 1

01:20
pm 26.  USA 401. Violetta Shubina Dianas Rhythmics 2012 JO Level 4 R3 2

01:22
pm 27.  USA 420. Esther Kofman Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2013 JO Level 4 R3 1



 © 2020 http://rgform.eu       Printed 07.03.2020 09:57:24 Page 9

Groups
03/07/2020 01:55pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

01:55
pm 1.  USA 3001. Kiryakina-Muhaddisoglu-Ongaro-Qian-

Volkov
Rhythmic
Academy of
Marin

0 JO Beginner
Group R1 1

01:58
pm 2.  USA 1. Chen-Dmitrieva-Ivashkevich-Lee-Ortiz Diana's

Rhythmics 0 FIG Junior
Group R1 1

02:01
pm 3.  USA 3002. Melikyan - Ortiz Diana's

Rhythmics 0 JO Beginner
Group R1 2



 © 2020 http://rgform.eu       Printed 07.03.2020 09:57:24 Page 10

Level 5A (2011, 2009)
03/07/2020 02:10pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
02:10
pm 1.  USA 501. Alice Filonova Dianas Rhythmics 2011 JO Level 5 R1 1

02:12
pm 2.  USA 502. Emily Effendi Dianas Rhythmics 2011 JO Level 5 R1 2

02:14
pm 3.  USA 503. Emma Terry Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2011 JO Level 5 R1 1

02:16
pm 4.  USA 504. Irmak Muhaddisoglu Rhythmic Academy of Marin 2011 JO Level 5 R1 2

02:18
pm 5.  USA 505. Yuma Niisaka Dianas Rhythmics 2011 JO Level 5 R1 1

02:20
pm 6.  USA 506. Julia Matveyev Tornado sport club 2009 JO Level 5 R1 2

02:22
pm 7.  USA 507. Alena Gonebnaya Tornado sport club 2009 JO Level 5 R1 1

02:24
pm 8.  USA 508. Alicia Dooley Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2009 JO Level 5 R1 2

02:26
pm 9.  USA 509. Katelyn Effendi Dianas Rhythmics 2009 JO Level 5 R1 1

02:28
pm 10.  USA 514. Valen Ongaro Rhythmic Academy of Marin 2009 JO Level 5 R1 2

02:30
pm 11.  USA 522. Sofia Plotka Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics 2011 JO Level 5 R1 1

02:32
pm 12.  USA 501. Alice Filonova Dianas Rhythmics 2011 JO Level 5 R2 2

02:34
pm 13.  USA 502. Emily Effendi Dianas Rhythmics 2011 JO Level 5 R2 1

02:36
pm 14.  USA 503. Emma Terry Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2011 JO Level 5 R2 2

02:38
pm 15.  USA 504. Irmak Muhaddisoglu Rhythmic Academy of Marin 2011 JO Level 5 R2 1

02:40
pm 16.  USA 505. Yuma Niisaka Dianas Rhythmics 2011 JO Level 5 R2 2

02:42
pm 17.  USA 506. Julia Matveyev Tornado sport club 2009 JO Level 5 R2 1

02:44
pm 18.  USA 507. Alena Gonebnaya Tornado sport club 2009 JO Level 5 R2 2

02:46
pm 19.  USA 508. Alicia Dooley Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2009 JO Level 5 R2 1

02:48
pm 20.  USA 509. Katelyn Effendi Dianas Rhythmics 2009 JO Level 5 R2 2

02:50
pm 21.  USA 514. Valen Ongaro Rhythmic Academy of Marin 2009 JO Level 5 R2 1

02:52
pm 22.  USA 522. Sofia Plotka Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics 2011 JO Level 5 R2 2
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Level 5B (2010, 2008-2006)
03/07/2020 03:00pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
03:00
pm 1.  USA 510. Eva Koltunov Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2010 JO Level 5 R1 1

03:02
pm 2.  USA 511. Yasmin Bassin Tornado sport club 2010 JO Level 5 R1 2

03:04
pm 3.  USA 512. Angelia Boulris Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2010 JO Level 5 R1 1

03:06
pm 4.  USA 513. Jessica Shen Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics 2010 JO Level 5 R1 2

03:08
pm 5.  USA 515. Alexandra Kiryakina Rhythmic Academy of Marin 2008 JO Level 5 R1 1

03:10
pm 6.  USA 516. Alina Sorokopud Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics 2008 JO Level 5 R1 2

03:12
pm 7.  USA 517. Sabina Muratova Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2008 JO Level 5 R1 1

03:14
pm 8.  USA 518. Annie Qian Rhythmic Academy of Marin 2008 JO Level 5 R1 2

03:16
pm 9.  USA 519. Maria Tsurankova Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2007 JO Level 5 R1 1

03:18
pm 10.  USA 520. Kseniia Skotar Dianas Rhythmics 2007 JO Level 5 R1 2

03:20
pm 11.  USA 521. Alexandra Gusak Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2006 JO Level 5 R1 1

03:22
pm 12.  USA 510. Eva Koltunov Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2010 JO Level 5 R2 2

03:24
pm 13.  USA 511. Yasmin Bassin Tornado sport club 2010 JO Level 5 R2 1

03:26
pm 14.  USA 512. Angelia Boulris Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2010 JO Level 5 R2 2

03:28
pm 15.  USA 513. Jessica Shen Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics 2010 JO Level 5 R2 1

03:30
pm 16.  USA 515. Alexandra Kiryakina Rhythmic Academy of Marin 2008 JO Level 5 R2 2

03:32
pm 17.  USA 516. Alina Sorokopud Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics 2008 JO Level 5 R2 1

03:34
pm 18.  USA 517. Sabina Muratova Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2008 JO Level 5 R2 2

03:36
pm 19.  USA 518. Annie Qian Rhythmic Academy of Marin 2008 JO Level 5 R2 1

03:38
pm 20.  USA 519. Maria Tsurankova Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2007 JO Level 5 R2 2

03:40
pm 21.  USA 520. Kseniia Skotar Dianas Rhythmics 2007 JO Level 5 R2 1

03:42
pm 22.  USA 521. Alexandra Gusak Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2006 JO Level 5 R2 2
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Level 6A (2010-2011)
03/07/2020 03:45pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
03:45
pm 1.  USA 602. Maria Shai Chai Nino's Rhythmic Club 2010 JO Level 6 R1 1

03:47
pm 2.  USA 603. Vicka Fomina Dianas Rhythmics 2010 JO Level 6 R1 2

03:49
pm 3.  USA 604. Lyra Griffin Dianas Rhythmics 2010 JO Level 6 R1 1

03:51
pm 4.  USA 605. Anastasia Lobastova Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2010 JO Level 6 R1 2

03:53
pm 5.  USA 606. Elizabeth Drewery Dianas Rhythmics 2010 JO Level 6 R1 1

03:55
pm 6.  USA 607. Katerina Starodub Dianas Rhythmics 2010 JO Level 6 R1 2

03:57
pm 7.  USA 608. Eva Guevara Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2010 JO Level 6 R1 1

03:59
pm 8.  USA 609. Alexandra Vorobiev Tornado sport club 2010 JO Level 6 R1 2

04:01
pm 9.  USA 610. Alexandra Synyanska Nino's Rhythmic Club 2011 JO Level 6 R1 1

04:03
pm 10.  USA 611. Emma Ji Dianas Rhythmics 2011 JO Level 6 R1 2

04:05
pm 11.  USA 612. Ariana Liu Dianas Rhythmics 2011 JO Level 6 R1 1

04:07
pm 12.  USA 602. Maria Shai Chai Nino's Rhythmic Club 2010 JO Level 6 R2 2

04:09
pm 13.  USA 603. Vicka Fomina Dianas Rhythmics 2010 JO Level 6 R2 1

04:11
pm 14.  USA 604. Lyra Griffin Dianas Rhythmics 2010 JO Level 6 R2 2

04:13
pm 15.  USA 605. Anastasia Lobastova Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2010 JO Level 6 R2 1

04:15
pm 16.  USA 606. Elizabeth Drewery Dianas Rhythmics 2010 JO Level 6 R2 2

04:17
pm 17.  USA 607. Katerina Starodub Dianas Rhythmics 2010 JO Level 6 R2 1

04:19
pm 18.  USA 608. Eva Guevara Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2010 JO Level 6 R2 2

04:21
pm 19.  USA 609. Alexandra Vorobiev Tornado sport club 2010 JO Level 6 R2 1

04:23
pm 20.  USA 610. Alexandra Synyanska Nino's Rhythmic Club 2011 JO Level 6 R2 2

04:25
pm 21.  USA 611. Emma Ji Dianas Rhythmics 2011 JO Level 6 R2 1

04:27
pm 22.  USA 612. Ariana Liu Dianas Rhythmics 2011 JO Level 6 R2 2
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Level 6B (2009)
03/07/2020 04:35pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
04:35
pm 1.  USA 613. Noel Nam Dianas Rhythmics 2009 JO Level 6 R1 1

04:37
pm 2.  USA 614. Aine Downs Tornado sport club 2009 JO Level 6 R1 2

04:39
pm 3.  USA 615. Kira Momono Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2009 JO Level 6 R1 1

04:41
pm 4.  USA 616. Stella Sherman Tornado sport club 2009 JO Level 6 R1 2

04:43
pm 5.  USA 617. Alice Pankova Dianas Rhythmics 2009 JO Level 6 R1 1

04:45
pm 6.  USA 618. Alena Krasina Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2009 JO Level 6 R1 2

04:47
pm 7.  USA 619. Angelina Im Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2009 JO Level 6 R1 1

04:49
pm 8.  USA 620. Sofia Volkov Rhythmic Academy of Marin 2009 JO Level 6 R1 2

04:51
pm 9.  USA 621. Mengdi Xiong Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2009 JO Level 6 R1 1

04:53
pm 10.  USA 622. Svetlana Gukasyan Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics 2009 JO Level 6 R1 2

04:55
pm 11.  USA 614. Aine Downs Tornado sport club 2009 JO Level 6 R2 1

04:57
pm 12.  USA 613. Noel Nam Dianas Rhythmics 2009 JO Level 6 R2 2

04:59
pm 13.  USA 616. Stella Sherman Tornado sport club 2009 JO Level 6 R2 1

05:01
pm 14.  USA 615. Kira Momono Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2009 JO Level 6 R2 2

05:03
pm 15.  USA 618. Alena Krasina Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2009 JO Level 6 R2 1

05:05
pm 16.  USA 617. Alice Pankova Dianas Rhythmics 2009 JO Level 6 R2 2

05:07
pm 17.  USA 620. Sofia Volkov Rhythmic Academy of Marin 2009 JO Level 6 R2 1

05:09
pm 18.  USA 619. Angelina Im Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2009 JO Level 6 R2 2

05:11
pm 19.  USA 622. Svetlana Gukasyan Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics 2009 JO Level 6 R2 1

05:13
pm 20.  USA 621. Mengdi Xiong Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2009 JO Level 6 R2 2
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Level 6C (2008-2007)
03/07/2020 05:20pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
05:20
pm 1.  USA 623. Emily Henshall-powell Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2007 JO Level 6 R1 1

05:22
pm 2.  USA 624. Alisa Babenko Tornado sport club 2008 JO Level 6 R1 2

05:24
pm 3.  USA 626. Luca Ohashi Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2008 JO Level 6 R1 2

05:26
pm 4.  USA 627. Olivia Foster Nino's Rhythmic Club 2008 JO Level 6 R1 1

05:28
pm 5.  USA 628. Dana Satimova Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2008 JO Level 6 R1 2

05:30
pm 6.  USA 629. Evelina Florea Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics 2008 JO Level 6 R1 1

05:32
pm 7.  USA 630. Karis Lee Tornado sport club 2008 JO Level 6 R1 2

05:34
pm 8.  USA 631. Katerina Kucherenko Dianas Rhythmics 2008 JO Level 6 R1 1

05:36
pm 9.  USA 623. Emily Henshall-powell Rhythmic gymnastics academy

east bay 2007 JO Level 6 R2 2

05:38
pm 10.  USA 624. Alisa Babenko Tornado sport club 2008 JO Level 6 R2 1

05:40
pm 11.  USA 626. Luca Ohashi Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2008 JO Level 6 R2 1

05:42
pm 12.  USA 627. Olivia Foster Nino's Rhythmic Club 2008 JO Level 6 R2 2

05:44
pm 13.  USA 628. Dana Satimova Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2008 JO Level 6 R2 1

05:46
pm 14.  USA 629. Evelina Florea Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics 2008 JO Level 6 R2 2

05:48
pm 15.  USA 630. Karis Lee Tornado sport club 2008 JO Level 6 R2 1

05:50
pm 16.  USA 631. Katerina Kucherenko Dianas Rhythmics 2008 JO Level 6 R2 2
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Level 8
03/07/2020 06:05pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
06:05
pm 1.  USA 801. Yael Chernyvsky Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2008 JO Level 8 R1 1

06:07
pm 2.  USA 802. Julia Druzhinina Rhythmic gymnastics academy east

bay 2008 JO Level 8 R1 2

06:09
pm 3.  USA 803. Daphne Zhu Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2007 JO Level 8 R1 1

06:11
pm 4.  USA 804. Taya Kim Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2007 JO Level 8 R1 2

06:13
pm 5.  USA 805. Lisa Jing Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2007 JO Level 8 R1 1

06:15
pm 6.  USA 806. Bella Chen Dianas Rhythmics 2007 JO Level 8 R1 2

06:17
pm 7.  USA 807. Allison Haney Global Rhythmic Academy 2003 JO Level 8 R1 1

06:19
pm 8.  USA 808. Alina Krayzbukh Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2008 JO Level 8 R1 2

06:21
pm 9.  USA 809. Kimi Iwasaki Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2007 JO Level 8 R1 1

06:23
pm 10.  USA 810. Daria Krasina Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2008 JO Level 8 R1 2

06:25
pm 11.  USA 811. Sana Yamauchi Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2008 JO Level 8 R1 1

06:27
pm 12.  USA 801. Yael Chernyvsky Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2008 JO Level 8 R2 2

06:29
pm 13.  USA 802. Julia Druzhinina Rhythmic gymnastics academy east

bay 2008 JO Level 8 R2 1

06:31
pm 14.  USA 803. Daphne Zhu Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2007 JO Level 8 R2 2

06:33
pm 15.  USA 804. Taya Kim Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2007 JO Level 8 R2 1

06:35
pm 16.  USA 805. Lisa Jing Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2007 JO Level 8 R2 2

06:37
pm 17.  USA 806. Bella Chen Dianas Rhythmics 2007 JO Level 8 R2 1

06:39
pm 18.  USA 807. Allison Haney Global Rhythmic Academy 2003 JO Level 8 R2 2

06:41
pm 19.  USA 808. Alina Krayzbukh Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2008 JO Level 8 R2 1

06:43
pm 20.  USA 809. Kimi Iwasaki Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2007 JO Level 8 R2 2

06:45
pm 21.  USA 810. Daria Krasina Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2008 JO Level 8 R2 1

06:47
pm 22.  USA 811. Sana Yamauchi Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2008 JO Level 8 R2 2
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Level 7
03/07/2020 06:55pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
06:55
pm 1.  USA 701. Naomi Burakovsky Tornado sport club 2008 JO Level 7 R1 1

06:57
pm 2.  USA 702. Alexandra Dalarcao Dianas Rhythmics 2009 JO Level 7 R1 2

06:59
pm 3.  USA 703. Karli Ellis Global Rhythmic Academy 2005 JO Level 7 R1 1

07:01
pm 4.  USA 704. Daniella Kucherenko Dianas Rhythmics 2009 JO Level 7 R1 2

07:03
pm 5.  USA 705. Anna Lychagina Dianas Rhythmics 2010 JO Level 7 R1 1

07:05
pm 6.  USA 706. Jenna Mu Dianas Rhythmics 2009 JO Level 7 R1 2

07:07
pm 7.  USA 707. Saya Niisaka Dianas Rhythmics 2008 JO Level 7 R1 1

07:09
pm 8.  USA 708. Ademi Rakhimbaeva Dianas Rhythmics 2008 JO Level 7 R1 2

07:11
pm 9.  USA 709. Grace Talalaev Diana's Rhythmics 2007 JO Level 7 R1 1

07:13
pm 10.  USA 710. Leah Terry Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2007 JO Level 7 R1 2

07:15
pm 11.  USA 711. Snezhana Voytukhova Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics 2006 JO Level 7 R1 1

07:17
pm 12.  USA 701. Naomi Burakovsky Tornado sport club 2008 JO Level 7 R2 2

07:19
pm 13.  USA 702. Alexandra Dalarcao Dianas Rhythmics 2009 JO Level 7 R2 1

07:21
pm 14.  USA 703. Karli Ellis Global Rhythmic Academy 2005 JO Level 7 R2 2

07:23
pm 15.  USA 704. Daniella Kucherenko Dianas Rhythmics 2009 JO Level 7 R2 1

07:25
pm 16.  USA 705. Anna Lychagina Dianas Rhythmics 2010 JO Level 7 R2 2

07:27
pm 17.  USA 706. Jenna Mu Dianas Rhythmics 2009 JO Level 7 R2 1

07:29
pm 18.  USA 707. Saya Niisaka Dianas Rhythmics 2008 JO Level 7 R2 2

07:31
pm 19.  USA 708. Ademi Rakhimbaeva Dianas Rhythmics 2008 JO Level 7 R2 1

07:33
pm 20.  USA 709. Grace Talalaev Diana's Rhythmics 2007 JO Level 7 R2 2

07:35
pm 21.  USA 710. Leah Terry Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2007 JO Level 7 R2 1

07:37
pm 22.  USA 711. Snezhana Voytukhova Bulanin Rhythmic Gymnastics 2006 JO Level 7 R2 2
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Level 9 (Jr 2008-2006)
03/07/2020 07:45pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
07:45
pm 1.  USA 901. Lera Vaisburd Dianas Rhythmics 2006 Level 9 Junior R1 1

07:47
pm 2.  USA 902. Danica Novotny Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2006 Level 9 Junior R1 2

07:49
pm 3.  USA 903. Aliaksandra

Ivashkevich Dianas Rhythmics 2006 Level 9 Junior R1 1

07:51
pm 4.  USA 904. Misha Rozenman Rhythmic gymnastics

academy east bay 2008 Level 9 Junior R1 2

07:53
pm 5.  USA 905. Yuzuki Ito Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2007 Level 9 Junior R1 1

07:55
pm 6.  USA 906. Maria Ortiz Dianas Rhythmics 2007 Level 9 Junior R1 2

07:57
pm 7.  USA 907. Daria Dmitrieva Dianas Rhythmics 2006 Level 9 Junior R1 1

07:59
pm 8.  USA 908. Alina Tozlovan Rhythmic gymnastics

academy east bay 2008 Level 9 Junior R1 2

08:01
pm 9.  USA 909. Defne Yavuz Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2007 Level 9 Junior R1 1

08:03
pm 10.  USA 910. Ekaterina Kuzmenko Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2006 Level 9 Junior R1 2

08:05
pm 11.  USA 911. Anna Lee Dianas Rhythmics 2006 Level 9 Junior R1 1

08:07
pm 12.  USA 901. Lera Vaisburd Dianas Rhythmics 2006 Level 9 Junior R2 2

08:09
pm 13.  USA 902. Danica Novotny Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2006 Level 9 Junior R2 1

08:11
pm 14.  USA 903. Aliaksandra

Ivashkevich Dianas Rhythmics 2006 Level 9 Junior R2 2

08:13
pm 15.  USA 904. Misha Rozenman Rhythmic gymnastics

academy east bay 2008 Level 9 Junior R2 1

08:15
pm 16.  USA 905. Yuzuki Ito Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2007 Level 9 Junior R2 2

08:17
pm 17.  USA 906. Maria Ortiz Dianas Rhythmics 2007 Level 9 Junior R2 1

08:19
pm 18.  USA 907. Daria Dmitrieva Dianas Rhythmics 2006 Level 9 Junior R2 2

08:21
pm 19.  USA 908. Alina Tozlovan Rhythmic gymnastics

academy east bay 2008 Level 9 Junior R2 1

08:23
pm 20.  USA 909. Defne Yavuz Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2007 Level 9 Junior R2 2

08:25
pm 21.  USA 910. Ekaterina Kuzmenko Bravo Rhythmic Gymnastics 2006 Level 9 Junior R2 1

08:27
pm 22.  USA 911. Anna Lee Dianas Rhythmics 2006 Level 9 Junior R2 2
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Level 9/10 (2005, 2007-RAM, Seniors)
03/07/2020 08:35pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
08:35
pm 1.  USA 912. Daria Karaseva Rhythmic Academy of

Marin 2005 Level 9 Junior R1 1

08:37
pm 2.  USA 916. Malia Jue Dianas Rhythmics 2003 Level 9 Senior R1 2

08:39
pm 3.  USA 913. Nikki Liu Dianas Rhythmics 2005 Level 9 Junior R1 1

08:41
pm 4.  USA 915. Charlsie Green Dianas Rhythmics 2003 Level 9 Senior R1 2

08:43
pm 5.  USA 914. Medeine Vilutyte Rhythmic Academy of

Marin 2007 Level 9 Junior R1 1

08:45
pm 6.  USA 1001. Katherina

Tcheprasova
Rhythmic Academy of
Marin 2002 Level 10 Senior R1 2

08:47
pm 7.  USA 912. Daria Karaseva Rhythmic Academy of

Marin 2005 Level 9 Junior R2 2

08:49
pm 8.  USA 1002. Katherine Wang Dianas Rhythmics 2003 Level 10 Senior R1 2

08:51
pm 9.  USA 913. Nikki Liu Dianas Rhythmics 2005 Level 9 Junior R2 2

08:53
pm 10.  USA 916. Malia Jue Dianas Rhythmics 2003 Level 9 Senior R2 1

08:55
pm 11.  USA 914. Medeine Vilutyte Rhythmic Academy of

Marin 2007 Level 9 Junior R2 2

08:57
pm 12.  USA 915. Charlsie Green Dianas Rhythmics 2003 Level 9 Senior R2 1

08:59
pm 13.  USA 1001. Katherina

Tcheprasova
Rhythmic Academy of
Marin 2002 Level 10 Senior R2 2

09:01
pm 14.  USA 1002. Katherine Wang Dianas Rhythmics 2003 Level 10 Senior R2 2


